LB wedstrijd DAW - 3

Alkmaar, 2-3-20

25

Programmanr. 35
2-3-2025 - 16:50

Dames, 100m vlinderslag

2012 en ouder
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2

3
4
5

Gabrielle de Goffau
Anne Kik
Jenthe van Leeuwen

Serie 2 van 2

2

~No O~ w

Sophie Hoogervorst
llona Hogerheyde
Bette Peetoom
Jorja Verschoor
Sophie Seijsener
Liv Schoon

vereniging

Daw
ZV De Zaan
Zpch

Azc
Daw
Daw
Azc
Daw
Daw

inschrijftijd

NT
1:34.12
1:34.79

1:29.36
1:19.14
1:09.13
1:11.97
1:27.01
1:33.49

200903660
201101580
200904074

201100252
197400224
200801808
200902640
201101730
201202112

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Daw
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